Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the to include the serial number and filing date in the Assignment document previously recorded on Reel 008265 Frame 0961. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Jean LAROCHE, Assignor France Telecom, Assignee.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Jean LAROCHE	10/21/1996	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FRANCE TELECOM
Street Address:	6, Place d'Alleray
City:	Paris
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	75015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5717768

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (515)288-5311

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 515-288-9589
Email: sturm@hsllp.com
Correspondent Name: Michael O. Sturm
Address Line 1: 206 Sixth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1213

Address Line 4: Des Moines, IOWA 50309-4076

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 6-1467-001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael O. Sturm

Total Attachments: 2

source=Corrected_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021876 FRAME: 0689

500714209

source=Transmittal_sheet_filed_12_11_1996#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021876 FRAME: 0690

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I,		Jean LAROCHE		of
		CALIFORNIA 95003-5		
have invented a certs OR POST-ECHOES AF			ESS FOR REDUCIN	G THE PRE-ECHOES
				; and
1				
'WHEREAS,	FRANCE TELECOM	<u> </u>		a corporation of
		leray - 75015 PAR	IS (FRANCE)	having a piace of business at
				
				, (hereinsiter referred o said invention and any countries which may be
the receipt of which is Assignee, its legal rejinvention, as describe October 4, PROCESS FOR REDUING and in and to all pate invention, as fully and been made. The said I further agreessent to foreign appress the enjoyment of	s hereby acknowledges and in the patent applied in the patent applied in the patent applied in the United State of the United State of the Indian in I	ged, I do hereby sall, a sears and essigns, the lication filed in the Unit given Serial No. 0.8 HOES OR POST-ECHO ates and in any and all ame would have been dinterest shall vest intout additional comperecute all other legal do ransferred in said Assignations and Assignations a	essign, transfer and entire right, title and states Patent and 1726. A60 ES AFFECTING AU foreign countries we held by us had this evocably in said Assession but at no excuments as may be	hich may be issued for said s Assignment and sale not
assigns, or as the sai	, , .			
		r authorized to insert the tent and Trademark Of		nd filing date in the above
United States of insuccessors and essignmentions covered the	may be issued for a gns, as the sole own nereby.	aid invention to the sai	d Assignee, its le	y Letters Patent of the I representatives, and to said patents and
Oct 21,	1996			
Date		Jean	LAROCHE	4+

PATENT REEL: 8265 FRAME: 0962

RECORDED: 12/11/1996

	FORM PTO-1595	12-13-1	996	U.	S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE	
5	1181				Patent a	d Trace Total Costice.	i.,
× 2		10032472		***		DEC 11	199
	Name of conveying party(ies):	1	-	ano address o	of receiving party(ies) hecon	NG
1	Jean LAROCHE			FRANCE 7 6, Place d'Al	ΓELECOM Ileray		
1	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			75015 PAR	IS, FRANCE		
	Tes W NO		YES	IIIIe (E) AIII (E) AIII	NO		
	3. Nature of conveyance:				NO		
7	Assignment	□ме	oraor		Пем	curity Agreement	
4	_	Other	ai Aei			Curry Agreement	
	Execution Date: October 21, 1996	Uther					
		TICCNI (00/726 46		 		
ı	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s						
	If this document is being filed together with a	a new application,	the execut	ion date of the	e application is:		
	A. Detant Ameliantian No. (a	_1		ь	Detect No. (c)		
	A. Patent Application No.(s	"		В.	Patent No.(s)		
	Additional n	I umbers attached:	☐ YES		NO		
Ì	Name and address of party to whom	unibers attached.			ications and patent	c	
	correspondence concerning document should	ld bo	involved:	ONE	ications and paterit		
	•	id be	iiivoiveu.	OHL			
Ì	mailed:	Ì	7 T-4-15-	- /27 OFB 2	443	\$ 40.00	
	HENDERSON & STURM	ì	7. IDIAITE	e (37 CFR 3.	41)	\$ 40.00	
	MARTIN G. MULLEN	j	G			_	
	1301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., NW #1020	Ì			harged to deposit a	ccount	
1	WASHINGTON D C 20004-1707			No. 08-1650. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account).			
ŀ					iying by deposit accounty.		
l		DO NOT USE	THIS SPAC	Œ			
	BS08186 12/12/96 08724469	08-16	50 080	581	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
			e out	SJEFE.	40.00CH		!
L							i
l	Statement and signature.						
İ	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the		tion is true	and correct a	nd any		
	attached copy is a true copy of the original d	locument.					
	MUISO.				DATE: Decer	mber 11, 1996	
	MARTIN G. MULLEN Reg. No. 28,574	Total numb	er of pages, ir	ncluding cover sh	eet, attachments, and do		

PATENT REEL: 021876 FRAME: 0692

RECORDED: 11/25/2008